
DESSERTS MENU
MC116858



DESSERTS 

(n) denotes dishes which contain nuts or traces of nuts.
(v) denotes dishes which are suitable for vegetarians.

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a small possibility that traces of nuts 
may be found in any of our dishes. All prices are inclusive of VAT. 

For details of allergens please speak to a member of our team. There is a discretionary 10% 
service charge for parties of 8 or more people.

 2.50

 3.00

3.10

3.30

 3.30 

3.30

3.30

 2.95  

Coffee 
Espresso Single 

Espresso Double 

Americano 

Cappuccino  

Latte 

Mocha  

Hot Chocolate  

English Breakfast Tea 

Twinning’s Selection 
Ask for available flavours

Liqueur Coffee 
Irish   5.95 

French  5.95 

Calypso   5.95 

Baileys  5.95  

Liqueur 
Disaronno Amaretto 4.35 
Italy 28%

Limoncello del Lago, 3.40 
Italy 28%

Antica Classic Sambuca, 3.40 

Italy 38%

Baileys Irish Cream, 4.35

Brandy 
Courvoisier VS ***, 5.35

Hennessey VS ***,  5.35
France 40%

Vecchia Romagna, 5.15 
Italy 38%

Remy Martin VSOP Mature  5.35 
Cask Finish, France 40% 

Whisky 
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee         
Sour Mash old No.7, USA 40%

Bell’s, Scotland 40%  

Jameson, Ireland 40%   5.50

Glenfiddich 12 YO Special 
Reserve   5.15
Scotland 40% 

Glenmorangie The Original 
Scotland 40% 

2.95
  4.35

 5.50

 2.50

 3.00

3.10

3.30

 3.30 

3.30

3.30

 2.95  

Coffee 
Espresso Single 

Espresso Double 

Americano 

Cappuccino  

Latte 

Mocha  

Hot Chocolate  

English Breakfast Tea 

Twinning’s Selection 
Ask for available flavours

Liqueur Coffee 
Irish   5.95 

French  5.95 

Calypso   5.95 

Baileys  5.95  

Liqueur 
Disaronno Amaretto 4.35 
Italy 28%

Limoncello del Lago, 3.40 
Italy 28%

Antica Classic Sambuca, 3.40 

Italy 38%

Baileys Irish Cream, 4.35

Brandy 
Courvoisier VS ***, 5.35

Hennessey VS ***,  5.35
France 40%

Vecchia Romagna, 5.15 
Italy 38%

Remy Martin VSOP Mature  5.35 
Cask Finish, France 40% 

Whisky 
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee         
Sour Mash old No.7, USA 40%

Bell’s, Scotland 40%  

Jameson, Ireland 40%   5.50

Glenfiddich 12 YO Special 
Reserve   5.15
Scotland 40% 

Glenmorangie The Original 
Scotland 40% 

2.95
  4.35

 5.50

 2.50

 3.00

3.10

3.30

 3.30 

3.30

3.30

 2.95  

Coffee 
Espresso Single 

Espresso Double 

Americano 

Cappuccino  

Latte 

Mocha  

Hot Chocolate  

English Breakfast Tea 

Twinning’s Selection 
Ask for available flavours

Liqueur Coffee 
Irish   5.95 

French  5.95 

Calypso   5.95 

Baileys  5.95  

Liqueur 
Disaronno Amaretto 4.35 
Italy 28%

Limoncello del Lago, 3.40 
Italy 28%

Antica Classic Sambuca, 3.40 

Italy 38%

Baileys Irish Cream, 4.35

Brandy 
Courvoisier VS ***, 5.35

Hennessey VS ***,  5.35
France 40%

Vecchia Romagna, 5.15 
Italy 38%

Remy Martin VSOP Mature  5.35 
Cask Finish, France 40% 

Whisky 
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee         
Sour Mash old No.7, USA 40%

Bell’s, Scotland 40%  

Jameson, Ireland 40%   5.50

Glenfiddich 12 YO Special 
Reserve   5.15
Scotland 40% 

Glenmorangie The Original 
Scotland 40% 

2.95
  4.35

 5.50

Tiramisu 	 £6.50
Sponge fingers, mascarpone, marsala and amaretto (contains small % of alcohol).

Affogato Cafe		  £6.50
Amaretto, espresso and vanilla ice cream (contains an italian liquor 28vl).

Chocolate Banoffee		   £6.50
Chocolate caramel, bananas and cream decorated with chocolate honeycomb,
served with vanilla gelato.

White Chocolate Crème Brûlée		   £6.50
Homemade rich custard base, topped with a layer of caramelised sugar,
and raspberries.

Cioccolato Souffle		   £6.95
Baked chocolate souffle, with a rich creamy centre,
served with chocolate sauce and mixed fruits.

Insalata Di Frutta		   £6.50
Mixed forestfruits, amaretto crumb with raspberry coulis and
amaretto liqueur, served with vanilla ice cream or mascarpone. (contains small % of alcohol).

Ice Cream                                                                            £5.50
Two scoops of our locally fresh made ice-cream by Yarde Farm.

Sorbet Options:
Ask for flavours.

Gelato Options:
Ask for flavours.

VGV
Vegetarian Vegan Nuts

ALLERGY GUIDE

V

V

DESSERTS 

(n) denotes dishes which contain nuts or traces of nuts.
(v) denotes dishes which are suitable for vegetarians.

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a small possibility that traces of nuts 
may be found in any of our dishes. All prices are inclusive of VAT. 

For details of allergens please speak to a member of our team. There is a discretionary 10% 
service charge for parties of 8 or more people.

MC116858

MC116858

V

V

V

Gluten 
Free 


