







DESSERTS MENU

### **DESSERTS**

Tiramisu V  Sponge fingers, mascarpone, marsala and amaretto (contains small % of alcohol).	£6.50
Affogato Cafe Sea Amaretto, espresso and vanilla ice cream (contains an italian liquor 28vl).	£6.50
Chocolate Banoffee Company Chocolate Caramel, bananas and cream decorated with chocolate honeycomb, served with vanilla gelato.	£6.50
White Chocolate Crème Brûlée (V) G  Homemade rich custard base, topped with a layer of caramelised sugar, and raspberries.	£6.50
Cioccolato Souffle  Baked chocolate souffle, with a rich creamy centre, served with chocolate sauce and mixed fruits.	£6.95
Insalata Di Frutta V  Mixed forestfruits, amaretto crumb with raspberry coulis and amaretto liqueur, served with vanilla ice cream or mascarpone. (contains small % of alcohol).	£6.50

Ice Cream £5.50

Two scoops of our locally fresh made ice-cream by Yarde Farm.

#### **Sorbet Options:**

Ask for flavours.

#### **Gelato Options:**

Ask for flavours.

**ALLERGY GUIDE** 









Vegetarian Vegan

Due to the presence of nuts in our restaurant, there is a small possibility that traces of nuts may be found in any of our dishes. All prices are inclusive of VAT. For details of allergens please speak to a member of our team. There is a discretionary 10% service charge for parties of 8 or more people.

## Coffee

Espresso Single	2.50
Espresso Double	3.00
Americano	3.10
Cappuccino	3.30
Latte	3.30
Mocha	3.30
Hot Chocolate	3.30
English Breakfast Tea	2.95
Twinning's Selection	2.95
Ask for available flavours	



5.35

# **Liqueur Coffee**

Irish	5.95
French	5.95
Calypso	5.95
Bailevs	5.95

Hennessey VS ***, France 40%	5.35
<b>Vecchia Romagna,</b> Italy 38%	5.15
Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask Finish, France 40%	5.35

Courvoisier VS \*\*\*,

## Liaueur

<b>Disaronno Amaretto</b> Italy 28%	4.35
<b>Limoncello del Lago,</b> Italy 28%	3.40
Antica Classic Sambuca,	3.40
Italy 38%	
Baileys Irish Cream,	4.35

Brandy

vvnisky	
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Sour Mash old No.7, USA 40	4.35 )%
Jameson, Ireland 40%	5.50
Glenfiddich 12 YO Special Reserve	5.15
Scotland 40%	
Glenmorangie The Original Scotland 40%	5.50